
NATIONAL WESTERN CENTER

3.07a Pre-Bid Meeting

Livestock Pad Ready

3/17/2020

Company Name: Contact: Phone: Email Address:

Scope: 

Turnkey or Other

How did you hear 

about this event?

1 Ames Construction Brodie Parsons 303.505.6927 Brodieparsons@amesco.com 01 Turnkey

2 Tony Curcio

Justin Moore/Tony Curcio/Bob 

Kirby

303.918.2438 (Bob 

Kirby) bkirby@ironwomancon.com 01 Turnkey

5 Granite Construction Curtis Haldeman 720-538-9525 curtis.haldeman@gcinc.com 01 Turnkey

6 Flatiron Construction Sushant Gupta 650.334.8689 sgupta@flatironcorp.com 01 Turnkey

10 CEI Ron Green rgreen@ceiconstructors.com 01 Turnkey

15 RK Water Ehren Koelsch 720-768-2621 ehren.koelsch@rkmi.com

Dewatering/groundwater treatment 

scope

13 Kleinfelder Lanaia Carveth 303.590.4800 lcarveth@kleinfelder.com

Environmental (CABI/ MMP 

Supervision) and Construction 

Materials Testing

7 The Idea Marketing:  Haysel Hernandez 303-720-6909 hhernandez@theideamarketing.com Public Information Services

14 Total Welding, Inc Brad Koch 303.532.6194 brad@twierectors.com re-erection of the Water Tower scope

9

Environmental Consulting 

Services - MWBE Jessica Acosta 720.365.4649 jacosta@ecscompliance.com 

Stormwater Management & Erosion 

Control 

3 Metropolitan services OC Brown 303.435.2584 keywest_cleaning@yahoo.com Street Sweeping

8 Premier Services, Inc. Keith Willard. 719.331.7938 keith@premierservices.pro underground utilities
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4 Yeh & Associates Parker Leafblad Pleafblad@yeh-eng.com

11 ECI Site Construction Management Jay Burgess 970-669-6291 Jay.Burgess@ecisite.net

12 Velocity Ready Mix - MBE/SBE/SBE Chris Miller 303-870-5722x110 info@vrmconcrete.com
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